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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Wielkopolskiego w Pływaniu
Poznań, 17- - 18-2-2017

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2017-02-17 - 10:05 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 KS Warta Poznań 22.55 725
2. CZERNIAK Konrad 89 AZS UMCS Lublin 22.56 724
3. GOŹDZIK Damian 95 KS Warta Poznań 23.17 668
4. WINIATOWSKI Patryk 99 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 23.21 665
5. GOSIENIECKI Juliusz 98 MKP Astromal Leszno 23.35 653
6. MIKOŁAJCZYK Michał 99 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 23.50 640
7. ADAMCZEWSKI Eryk 00 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 24.31 578
8. PENKOV Maksym 99 KS Warta Poznań 24.36 575
9. JANKOWIAK Marcin 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 24.44 569

10. DUTKIEWICZ Dominik 99 KS Warta Poznań 24.69 552
11. WAŁCERZ Mateusz 00 Stilon Gorzów Wlkp. 24.72 550
12. MUSZYŃSKI Wiktor 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 24.80 545
13. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 UKS Shark Rudna 24.88 539
14. KOCZOROWSKI Kacper 00 MKP Astromal Leszno 25.03 530
15. KOWALIK Damian 94 KU AZS UAM Poznań 25.06 528
16. ŁANGOWSKI Maciej 02 KS Posnania 25.07 527
17. KULPA Michał 01 UKS KURORT Ciechocinek 25.18 520
18. WEBER Albert 01 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 25.19 520
19. WALISZEWSKI Piotr 02 Iskra Konin 25.23 517
20. LEŚNIEWSKI Borys 01 Iskra Konin 25.27 515

RACINOWSKI Jakub 98 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 25.27 515
22. CECERE Marco 99 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 25.33 511
23. ZIMNIAK Szymon 01 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 25.34 511

PRUS Mateusz 00 MKP Astromal Leszno 25.34 511
25. CHYCZEWSKI Oliwer 00 Mkp Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 25.40 507
26. HAŁADAJ Dawid 01 Iskra Konin 25.57 497

PATRZYKĄT Konrad 01 Iskra Konin 25.57 497
28. STANISZEWSKI Olaf 01 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 25.61 495
29. PONICKI Mateusz 99 MKP Szuwarek Piła 25.68 491
30. PORADZIŃSKI Paweł 99 Mkp Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 25.73 488
31. STASIAK Hubert 01 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 25.80 484

GNIAZDOWSKI Jerzy 96 KU AZS UAM Poznań 25.80 484
33. SIP Michał 01 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 25.89 479
34. GUŚCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 25.92 477
35. WOŹNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 25.96 475
36. ŚWIDERSKI Szymon 01 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 26.04 470

SZUKALSKI Mikołaj 02 KS Warta Poznań 26.04 470
38. SZCZEPANOWSKI Jakub 02 Mkp Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 26.12 466
39. KLIMASZYK Jan 95 AZS AWF Poznań 26.24 460
40. STAWARUK Michał 99 MKS Jedynka Łódź 26.28 458
41. KLIBER Iwo 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 26.31 456
42. KRAWCZYK Jakub 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 26.33 455
43. ŚMIGIELSKI Mateusz 01 MKS Jedynka Łódź 26.35 454
44. JANIAK Karol 02 Mkp Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 26.43 450
45. ZIELIŃSKI Patryk 02 KS Posnania 26.52 445
46. BRDYS Miłosz 02 Ks Krotosz Krotoszyn 26.58 442

LESICKI Piotr 02 KS Warta Poznań 26.58 442
48. LECHOWICZ Kacper 02 KS Posnania 26.65 439
49. WOŹNIAK Hubert 02 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 26.76 433
50. TĘCZA Maciej 03 Iskra Konin 26.77 433
51. ROŻEK Oskar 00 KS Warta Poznań 26.82 431
52. SOBKÓW Dominki 02 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 26.85 429
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Wielkopolskiego w Pływaniu
Poznań, 17- - 18-2-2017

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

53. GRZEMSKI Kamil 01 MKP Wągrowiec 26.90 427
54. SŁOJEWSKI Adam 01 KS Warta Poznań 26.93 425
55. KULCZYCKI Patryk 01 Mkp Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 27.09 418
56. BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.10 417
57. PLEŚNIEROWICZ Kamil 02 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 27.12 416
58. STALA Szymon 02 Mkp Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 27.14 415
59. OSSES Filip 97 KS Warta Poznań 27.15 415
60. SZRAMSKI Kacper 01 Iskra Konin 27.22 412

WOGA Nikodem 02 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 27.22 412
62. KOWALSKI Oskar 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 27.23 411
63. MATUSZEWSKI Krzysztof 04 MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 27.26 410
64. CIERKOSZ Filip 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 27.38 405
65. MALINOWSKI Paweł 02 Mkp Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 27.45 402
66. RATAJCZAK Mateusz 01 KS Posnania 27.47 401
67. SZAFRANEK Gabriel 03 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 27.48 400
68. NOCULAK Jakub 02 MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszów 27.50 399
69. SZCZEREK Szymon 01 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 27.66 392
70. KOWALSKI Jakub 02 Mkp Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 27.70 391
71. NAPIECEK Jonasz 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 27.76 388
72. WYTWER Daniel 04 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 27.78 387
73. JELIŃSKI Marcel 03 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 27.79 387
74. KARCZEWSKI Szymon 03 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 27.81 386
75. FIKS Krzysztof 00 Uks 190 Łódź 27.83 385
76. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Dawid 01 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 27.85 384
77. KAPTUR Jan 00 UMKS Niesłyszących Poznań 28.00 378
78. MOCZULSKI Mateusz 01 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 28.01 378
79. FETERA Alan 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 28.09 375
80. SOBOWIEC Mateusz 03 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.10 374
81. KŁYS Wiktor 03 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 28.26 368

WIŚNIEWSKI Mikołaj 03 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.26 368
83. MAKOWSKI Dominik 03 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 28.27 368
84. KOPCZYK Kacper 02 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.30 366
85. LISIK Kacper 03 UKS Shark Rudna 28.32 366
86. KUBIAK Norbert 02 KS Warta Poznań 28.36 364
87. MATYSIAK Kacper 03 KS Warta Poznań 28.40 363
88. SIADEK Aleksy 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 28.44 361
89. DZIEWIĘCKI Franciszek 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 28.47 360
90. MALICKI Dawid 02 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 28.60 355
91. BĄKOWSKI Mikolaj 03 Klub Pływacki Koziegłowy 28.75 349
92. WYSOCKI Piotr 04 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 28.93 343
93. PAWLAK Mateusz 01 KS Posnania 28.95 342
94. KUPIECKI Patryk 97 Uks Jedynka Kórnik 29.00 340
95. WOJTKOWIAK Mateusz 03 KS Warta Poznań 29.06 338
96. CYRANKOWSKI Michał 03 KS Posnania 29.07 338
97. TRAFAS Tytus 04 KS Warta Poznań 29.11 337
98. ŚWIDERSKI Dawid 03 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 29.15 335
99. JANIAK Jakub 05 MKP Astromal Leszno 29.17 335

100. DROZD Oskar 04 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 29.18 334
101. WNUK Jakub 01 KS Posnania 29.21 333
102. ROTTER Mateusz 03 Uks Jedynka Kórnik 29.24 332
103. MALINOWSKI Wojciech 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 29.29 330
104. MARUWKA Bruno 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 29.30 330
105. FILIPIAK Grzegorz 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 29.38 327
106. WAŁCERZ Maksymilian 04 Stilon Gorzów Wlkp. 29.40 327
107. STRZELECKI Wiktor 04 Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz 29.43 326
108. WIERASZKA Hubert 04 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 29.61 320
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Wielkopolskiego w Pływaniu
Poznań, 17- - 18-2-2017

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

109. MALINOWSKI Jakub 03 Mkp Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 29.62 320
110. WOGA Hubert 04 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 29.64 319
111. DEPA Mateusz 04 KS Posnania 29.69 317
112. GULIK Artur 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 29.91 310
113. MOCZULSKI Maksymilian 03 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 29.94 309
114. ŁUBIK Maciej 02 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 29.98 308
115. PŁAZIAK Szymon 03 KS Warta Poznań 30.07 305
116. PRZYBYSZ Jarosław 03 MKP Wągrowiec 30.20 301
117. BRONIECKI Damian 01 MKP Wągrowiec 30.23 301
118. JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania 30.29 299
119. PASZKIET Jakub 03 MKP Wągrowiec 30.38 296
120. KRUPIŃSKI Wojciech 03 KS Posnania 30.46 294
121. SUSZKA Jacek 04 Uks Jedynka Kórnik 30.53 292
122. KOZŁOWSKI Jakub 02 MKP Wągrowiec 30.55 291
123. SZYMAŃSKI Oskar 03 UKS Fala Swarzędz 30.59 290

SÓWKA Aleks 03 KS Warta Poznań 30.59 290
125. GRZEŚKOWIAK Igor 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 30.76 285
126. CHARKIEWICZ Paweł 03 KS Posnania 30.77 285
127. MARSZAŁKIEWICZ Kacper 03 UKS Fala Swarzędz 30.88 282
128. WASIŃSKI Łukasz 04 KS Posnania 30.92 281
129. GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 MKP Szuwarek Piła 30.95 280
130. POŁOMSKI Tymoteusz 02 MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszów 30.99 279
131. SIECLA Adrian 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.03 278
132. DRATWIŃSKI Michał 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 31.04 278
133. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.05 277
134. MRÓWCZYŃSKI Kacper 02 Extreme Oborniki 31.10 276
135. BAJEROWICZ Maksymilian 05 KS Warta Poznań 31.31 270
136. NADROWSKI Jacek 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.65 262
137. BAŃCZASZEK Gabriel 04 KS Posnania 31.72 260
138. BADZIŃSKI Szymon 04 KS Posnania 31.82 258
139. ŚLĄCZKA Aleksander 05 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 32.05 252
140. BUDNIK Nikodem 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 32.36 245
141. DEREK Szymon 04 MKP Szuwarek Piła 32.39 244
142. KUTYNIA Szymon 03 KS Posnania 32.70 237
143. KIELISZEK Maksymilian 02 KS Posnania 32.81 235
144. KOCZOROWSKI Karol 05 KS Warta Poznań 32.93 232
145. MARTYNÓW Mateusz 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 33.07 229
146. KOPP Kamil 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 33.18 227
147. CEMPURA Kamil 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 33.20 227
148. SZYMAŃSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 33.34 224
149. MIKA Kajetan 05 KS Warta Poznań 33.45 222
150. BIELECKI Oskar 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 33.57 219
151. ZABOROWSKI Adam 05 Klub Pływacki Koziegłowy 33.63 218
152. MICHAŁEK Bartosz 04 KS Posnania 33.87 214
153. PAWLAK Wojciech 03 KS Posnania 33.97 212
154. MEYER Krzyzsztof 05 Klub Pływacki Koziegłowy 33.98 211
155. STUDZIŃSKI Oliwier 03 Mkp Słowianka Gorzów Wlkp. 34.17 208
156. OWCZARZAK Ksawery 04 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 34.39 204
157. MAĆKOWIAK Dawid 05 UKS Fala Swarzędz 34.42 203
158. PAWLIK Arkadiusz 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 34.51 202
159. GIERJATOWICZ Daniel 04 KS Warta Poznań 34.73 198
160. KURENDA Maksymilian 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 34.76 198
161. BURDZIAK Franciszek 05 MKP Szuwarek Piła 34.85 196
162. KOZANECKI Paweł 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 35.21 190
163. WOJTYNIAK Marcel 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 35.24 190
164. GÓRCZYŃSKI Adam 04 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 35.25 189
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Wielkopolskiego w Pływaniu
Poznań, 17- - 18-2-2017

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

165. DURCZEWSKI Dawid 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.30 189
166. PAWLAK Jan 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 35.65 183
167. KOZLOWSKI Arkadiusz 03 KS Posnania 35.67 183
168. GOLEMBKA Jan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.72 182
169. ROSIK Oliwier 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 35.73 182
170. ZAWIEJA Stanisław 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 36.13 176
171. MUCHA Mateusz 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.14 176
172. GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.16 175
173. GABRUSEWICZ Julian 06 KS Warta Poznań 36.28 174
174. WNUK Mikołaj 04 KS Posnania 36.48 171
175. CZARNOMSKI Kacper 05 MKP Szuwarek Piła 36.65 168
176. VAN NOORT Kaj 05 MKP Szuwarek Piła 36.71 168
177. MARUWKA Adrian 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 37.11 162
178. WOHLGETAN Filip 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 38.18 149
179. KRYSIŃSKI Konrad 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 39.24 137
180. JANKOWIAK Kacper 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 42.40 109

DYSKW. BROŃCZYK Hubert 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń O-4
DYSKW. CIESIELSKI Bernard 04 KS Posnania O-4

12 - 13 lat

1. MATUSZEWSKI Krzysztof 04 MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 27.26 410
2. WYTWER Daniel 04 KKS WŁÓKNIARZ 1925 Kalisz 27.78 387
3. WYSOCKI Piotr 04 UKS CITYZEN Poznań 28.93 343
4. TRAFAS Tytus 04 KS Warta Poznań 29.11 337
5. JANIAK Jakub 05 MKP Astromal Leszno 29.17 335
6. DROZD Oskar 04 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 29.18 334
7. WAŁCERZ Maksymilian 04 Stilon Gorzów Wlkp. 29.40 327
8. STRZELECKI Wiktor 04 Mks - Astoria Bydgoszcz 29.43 326
9. WIERASZKA Hubert 04 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 29.61 320

10. WOGA Hubert 04 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 29.64 319
11. DEPA Mateusz 04 KS Posnania 29.69 317
12. JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania 30.29 299
13. SUSZKA Jacek 04 Uks Jedynka Kórnik 30.53 292
14. GRZEŚKOWIAK Igor 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 30.76 285
15. WASIŃSKI Łukasz 04 KS Posnania 30.92 281
16. GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 MKP Szuwarek Piła 30.95 280
17. DRATWIŃSKI Michał 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 31.04 278
18. BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.05 277
19. BAJEROWICZ Maksymilian 05 KS Warta Poznań 31.31 270
20. NADROWSKI Jacek 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.65 262
21. BAŃCZASZEK Gabriel 04 KS Posnania 31.72 260
22. BADZIŃSKI Szymon 04 KS Posnania 31.82 258
23. ŚLĄCZKA Aleksander 05 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 32.05 252
24. BUDNIK Nikodem 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 32.36 245
25. DEREK Szymon 04 MKP Szuwarek Piła 32.39 244
26. KOCZOROWSKI Karol 05 KS Warta Poznań 32.93 232
27. MARTYNÓW Mateusz 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 33.07 229
28. KOPP Kamil 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 33.18 227
29. CEMPURA Kamil 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 33.20 227
30. SZYMAŃSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 33.34 224
31. MIKA Kajetan 05 KS Warta Poznań 33.45 222
32. BIELECKI Oskar 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 33.57 219
33. ZABOROWSKI Adam 05 Klub Pływacki Koziegłowy 33.63 218
34. MICHAŁEK Bartosz 04 KS Posnania 33.87 214
35. MEYER Krzyzsztof 05 Klub Pływacki Koziegłowy 33.98 211
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Okręgu Wielkopolskiego w Pływaniu
Poznań, 17- - 18-2-2017

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 12 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

36. OWCZARZAK Ksawery 04 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 34.39 204
37. MAĆKOWIAK Dawid 05 UKS Fala Swarzędz 34.42 203
38. GIERJATOWICZ Daniel 04 KS Warta Poznań 34.73 198
39. KURENDA Maksymilian 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 34.76 198
40. BURDZIAK Franciszek 05 MKP Szuwarek Piła 34.85 196
41. KOZANECKI Paweł 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 35.21 190
42. WOJTYNIAK Marcel 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 35.24 190
43. GÓRCZYŃSKI Adam 04 K.S. Wodnik Śrem 35.25 189
44. DURCZEWSKI Dawid 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.30 189
45. PAWLAK Jan 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 35.65 183
46. GOLEMBKA Jan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.72 182
47. ROSIK Oliwier 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 35.73 182
48. ZAWIEJA Stanisław 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 36.13 176
49. MUCHA Mateusz 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.14 176
50. GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.16 175
51. WNUK Mikołaj 04 KS Posnania 36.48 171
52. CZARNOMSKI Kacper 05 MKP Szuwarek Piła 36.65 168
53. VAN NOORT Kaj 05 MKP Szuwarek Piła 36.71 168
54. MARUWKA Adrian 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 37.11 162
55. WOHLGETAN Filip 05 Iuks Jedynka Poznań 38.18 149
56. KRYSIŃSKI Konrad 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 39.24 137
57. JANKOWIAK Kacper 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 42.40 109

DYSKW. BROŃCZYK Hubert 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń O-4
DYSKW. CIESIELSKI Bernard 04 KS Posnania O-4

PK RYBACKI Mateusz 06 KS Warta Poznań 36.45 171


